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Twinsburg, OH 44087
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Vehicle History Report™

US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at

9:20:35 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil

3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH 11/18/2025

Tires

*SYV�XMVIW�VITPEGIH

*SYV�[LIIP�EPMKRQIRX�TIVJSVQIH

8MVI�W
�VITPEGIH

8MVIW�VSXEXIH

11/18/2025

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

6  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Tennessee

39  Detailed records available

2006 FORD MUSTANG

GT PREMIUM

VIN: 1ZVFT82HX65254553

COUPE

4.6L V8 F SOHC

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided

by:

SwitchCars.com

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


8LMW�GEV�LEW�FIIR�VIGIRXP]�WIVZMGIH��8LEX�W�E

KSSH�XLMRK�

Additional History

2SX�EPP�EGGMHIRXW���MWWYIW�EVI�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Total Loss

2S�XSXEP�PSWW�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<�

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

Structural Damage

2S�WXVYGXYVEP�HEQEKI�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<�

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

Airbag Deployment

2S�EMVFEK�HITPS]QIRX�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<�

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

Odometer Check

-RGSRWMWXIRX�QMPIEKI�MRHMGEXIH�

2S�-WWYIW

-RHMGEXIH

2S�-WWYIW

-RHMGEXIH

1MPIEKI

-RGSRWMWXIRG]

Accident / Damage

2S�EGGMHIRXW�SV�HEQEKI�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<�

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

Manufacturer Recall

2S�STIR�VIGEPPW�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<��%�GYVVIRX�PMWX�SJ

VIGEPPW�MW�EZEMPEFPI�EX�*SVH�1SXSV�'SQTER]�

2S�6IGEPPW

6ITSVXIH

2S�6IGEPPW

6ITSVXIH

2S�6IGEPPW

6ITSVXIH

Basic Warranty

3VMKMREP�[EVVERX]�IWXMQEXIH�XS�LEZI�I\TMVIH�

Warranty

Expired

Warranty

Expired

Warranty

Expired

Title History

'%6*%<�KYEVERXIIW�XLI�MRJSVQEXMSR�MR�XLMW

WIGXMSR

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands

7EPZEKI�`�.YRO�`�6IFYMPX�`�*MVI�`�*PSSH�`�,EMP�`

0IQSR

Guaranteed

2S

4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S

4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S

4VSFPIQ

Odometer Brands

2SX�%GXYEP�1MPIEKI�`�)\GIIHW�1IGLERMGEP

0MQMXW

Guaranteed

2S

4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S

4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S

4VSFPIQ

GUARANTEED���2SRI�SJ�XLIWI�XMXPI�TVSFPIQW�[IVI�VITSVXIH�F]�E�9�7��WXEXI�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ

1SXSV�:ILMGPIW��(1:
��-J�]SY�«RH�XLEX�ER]�SJ�XLIWI�XMXPI�TVSFPIQW�[IVI�VITSVXIH�F]�E�(1:�ERH�RSX

MRGPYHIH�MR�XLMW�VITSVX��]SY�QE]�UYEPMJ]�

:MI[�8IVQW�`�:MI[�'IVXM«GEXI

Ownership History

8LI�RYQFIV�SJ�S[RIVW�MW�IWXMQEXIH

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

=IEV�TYVGLEWIH

���� ���� ����

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1

Purchased: 2006

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/12/2006 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

07/11/2006 15 New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Newark, NJ

Title #SO20061921097

Title issued or updated

First owner reported

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

07/12/2006 Texas

Inspection Station

Humble, TX

Emissions inspection performed

Passed safety inspection

Owner 2

Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/07/2006 Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Spring, TX

Title

#17000338927101957

Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Owner 3

Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

536 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/20/2011 1,036 Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bend, OR

Odometer reading reported

Type of owner

See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership

6 yrs. 8 mo. 1 month 12 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces

See Details Ohio

Ohio,

Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year

See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading

1,639 1,644 ---

-

-

-

-



03/05/2012 Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bend, OR

Title #1206513007

Title issued or updated

Registration issued or renewed

New owner reported

11/14/2012 New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Nesconset, NY

Registration issued or renewed

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Passed safety inspection

12/27/2012 Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bend, OR

Title #1206513007

Registration issued or renewed

02/02/2013 1,639 New York

Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4

Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/06/2013 New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Nesconset, NY

Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Loan or lien reported

Owner 5

Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/20/2013 1,644 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/23/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/08/2013 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Twinsburg, OH

Title #7705693655

Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Owner 6

Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/13/2013 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/28/2013 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

New owner reported

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Title #7705743387

06/07/2013 21,000 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

06/11/2013 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Title or registration issued

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/01/2014 49,000 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/03/2014 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/05/2015 87,000 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/29/2016 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/29/2016 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Correction to record

Vehicle color noted as Black

08/01/2017 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/2017 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/06/2018 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

08/21/2018 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

03/20/2019 Cleveland Ford

Cleveland, TN

423-472-5454

clevelandford.com

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



4.6 / 5.0

������:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

8,570

'YWXSQIV

*EZSVMXIW

07/02/2019 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/02/2019 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Title or registration issued

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/28/2020 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/28/2020 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/29/2021 Tennessee

Inspection Station

Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/06/2021 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/11/2022 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/29/2023 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/10/2024 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/05/2025 Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McDonald, TN

Title #91959265

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Black

11/06/2025 Cleveland Ford

Cleveland, TN

423-472-5454

clevelandford.com

Inspection performed

Alignment checked

Tire checked

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



4.6 / 5.0

������:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

8,570

'YWXSQIV

*EZSVMXIW

:MI[�XLI�GSQTPIXI�MRWTIGXMSR�VITSVX

���������� ������ 'PIZIPERH�*SVH

'PIZIPERH��82

������������

GPIZIPERHJSVH�GSQ

4.6 / 5.0

������:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

8,570

'YWXSQIV

*EZSVMXIW

Vehicle serviced

1EMRXIRERGI�MRWTIGXMSR�GSQTPIXIH

&EXXIV]�GLEVKMRK�W]WXIQ�GLIGOIH

&VEOIW�GLIGOIH

*SYV�XMVIW�FEPERGIH

*SYV�XMVIW�QSYRXIH

*SYV�XMVIW�VITPEGIH

*SYV�[LIIP�EPMKRQIRX�TIVJSVQIH

*VSRX�[MTIV�FPEHIW�VI«PPW�VITPEGIH

1EWW�EMV�¬S[�WIRWSV�VITPEGIH

3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH

8MVI�GSRHMXMSR�ERH�TVIWWYVI�GLIGOIH

8MVI�W
�FEPERGIH

8MVI�W
�QSYRXIH

8MVI�W
�VITPEGIH

8MVIW�VSXEXIH

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

8LI�QMPIEKI�VITSVXIH�LIVI�GSR¬MGXW�[MXL�XLMW

ZILMGPI�W�SHSQIXIV�LMWXSV]��%WO�E�QIGLERMG�SV

XLI�WIPPIV�XS�GSR«VQ�XLI�EGXYEP�QMPIEKI���XLMW

IRXV]�QE]�NYWX�FI�E�GPIVMGEP�IVVSV�

,EZI�5YIWXMSRW#�'SRWYQIVW��TPIEWI�ZMWMX�SYV�,IPT�'IRXIV�EX�[[[�GEVJE\�GSQ� (IEPIVW�SV

7YFWGVMFIVW��TPIEWI�ZMWMX�SYV�,IPT�'IRXIV�EX�[[[�GEVJE\SRPMRI�GSQ�

Glossary

First Owner

;LIR�XLI�«VWX�S[RIV�W
�SFXEMRW�E�XMXPI�JVSQ�E�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV�:ILMGPIW�EW�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT�

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

8LI�*SVH�1SXSV�'SQTER]�TVSZMHIW�'%6*%<�[MXL�*MIPH�7IVZMGI�%GXMSR�ERH�VIGEPP�MRJSVQEXMSR�VIKEVHMRK�WEJIX]�

GSQTPMERGI�ERH�IQMWWMSRW�TVSKVEQW�ERRSYRGIH�WMRGI������JSV�E�WTIGM«G�ZILMGPI��*SV�GSQTPIXI�MRJSVQEXMSR

VIKEVHMRK�TVSKVEQW�SV�GSRGIVRW�EFSYX�XLMW�ZILMGPI��TPIEWI�GSRXEGX�E�PSGEP�*SVH�SV�0MRGSPR�1IVGYV]�(IEPIV�

Mileage Inconsistency

-J�ER�SHSQIXIV�VIEHMRK�MW�PIWW�XLER�E�TVIZMSYW�VIEHMRK�FYX�'%6*%<�MW�YRGIVXEMR�[LIXLIV�XLI�HMWGVITERG]�MW�E�VSPPFEGO

SV�E�GPIVMGEP�IVVSV��XLIR�'%6*%<�GEPPW�MX�E��1MPIEKI�-RGSRWMWXIRG]���-R�XLMW�GEWI��]SY�WLSYPH�ZIVMJ]�XLI�QMPIEKI�[MXL

]SYV�HIEPIV�SV�E�UYEPM«IH�QIGLERMG�

New Owner Reported

;LIR�E�ZILMGPI�MW�WSPH�XS�E�RI[�S[RIV��XLI�8MXPI�QYWX�FI�XVERWJIVVIH�XS�XLI�RI[�S[RIV�W
�EX�E�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV

:ILMGPIW�

Ownership History

'%6*%<�HI«RIW�ER�S[RIV�EW�ER�MRHMZMHYEP�SV�FYWMRIWW�XLEX�TSWWIWWIW�ERH�YWIW�E�ZILMGPI��2SX�EPP�XMXPI�XVERWEGXMSRW

VITVIWIRX�GLERKIW�MR�S[RIVWLMT��8S�TVSZMHI�IWXMQEXIH�RYQFIV�SJ�S[RIVW��'%6*%<�TVSTVMIXEV]�XIGLRSPSK]�EREP]^IW

EPP�XLI�IZIRXW�MR�E�ZILMGPI�LMWXSV]��)WXMQEXIH�S[RIVWLMT�MW�EZEMPEFPI�JSV�ZILMGPIW�QERYJEGXYVIH�EJXIV������ERH�XMXPIH

WSPIP]�MR�XLI�97�MRGPYHMRK�4YIVXS�6MGS��(IEPIVW�WSQIXMQIW�STX�XS�XEOI�S[RIVWLMT�SJ�E�ZILMGPI�ERH�EVI�VIUYMVIH�XS�MR

XLI�JSPPS[MRK�WXEXIW��1EMRI��1EWWEGLYWIXXW��2I[�.IVWI]��3LMS��3OPELSQE��4IRRW]PZERME�ERH�7SYXL�(EOSXE��4PIEWI

GSRWMHIV�XLMW�EW�]SY�VIZMI[�E�ZILMGPI�W�IWXMQEXIH�S[RIVWLMT�LMWXSV]�
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http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=8CF2BEF8-38C6-4E07-99CF-71F30DFC1E1D
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Rental

Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or

registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS

ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

2/2/26 9:20:35 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 FORD MUSTANG

vehicle (VIN: 1ZVFT82HX65254553), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of

2/2/26 at 10:20 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

